

POS NO.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS	ITEM NO.
	Wall-mountedBasinMixer_E-11530-L1-T		5572800
1	Soldered spout machining 7-1/2"	1	2827040
2*	Brass disc set	2	5089960
3	Knob body	2	5087740A
4	Stone	2	5087780
5	Rosette fi52 - M28x1,5	2	5201900
6	Spout base cover	1	5201860
7	Adjustment sleeve M27x1,5	2	5097690
8	Spout base sleeve	1	5087660
9	Aerator cover	1	5201610
10	Extension head 62,5	1	2872940
11	Indicator	2	5087820A
12	Screw M4x55	1	9903215
13	Stone sleeve	2	5087980
14	Aerator M21,5x1	1	2206930
15	Sliding Ring	1	5301980
16	Screw M5x5 ISO 4029	2	9903139
17	Collar gasket	2	5121495
18	OR 18x1,5 EPDM	1	9916162
19	OR 25,3x2,4	1	9917256
20	O-ring 4x2,50 NBR70	1	9917044
21	Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029	2	9903157
22	Screw M3x8 ISO-4026	2	9902017